
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA

Yes2 T: 98 98CURTIS A EE 68653 AA
2 T: 98 98HILL SC EE 70915 AA
4 T: 96 96WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 31 July 2011 18:01:59 Page 1 of 7 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95HIRONS J EE 118659 A*

Yes2 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 A
2 T: 94 94DUNBABIN S EE 121526 A
4 T: 93 93HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A
5 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 31 July 2011 18:01:59 Page 2 of 7 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95COULSON R EE 80930 B

Yes2 T: 91 91CLOSE D EE 91267 B
2 T: 91 91PIGGIN D EE 24716 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 74 74BOWKER SE EE 122877 C*

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY

Yes2 T: 91 91CLOSE D EE 91267 LDY
Yes3 T: 74 74BOWKER SE EE 122877 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 31 July 2011 18:01:59 Page 5 of 7 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes2 T: 98 98CURTIS A EE 68653 SNR
2 T: 98 98HILL SC EE 70915 SNR

Yes4 T: 94 94COOK P EE 5051 SNR
4 T: 94 94DUNBABIN S EE 121526 SNR
6 T: 93 93HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
2 T: 95 95COULSON R EE 80930 VET
3 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 VET
3 T: 91 91PIGGIN D EE 24716 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET EG ESK

31/07/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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